Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
5-9 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
sa l e s@ c t c u . c om s a l e s@ c t c u . c om
EN50155 Managed FE Switches  -  ITP-802GSM, ITP-802GTM & ITP-800M
ITP-802GSM, ITP-802GTM & ITP-800M
ITP-802GSM
ITP-802GTM
ITP-800M

ITP-800M
ITP-802GTM
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed IP67 Total
Port
UTP Port
M12 Gigabit
Port
Power Supply Certification Shock
Vibration
Operating
Temperture10/100
Base-TX
Low Volt
12/24/48VDC
(8.4~60VDC)
High Volt
110/220 VDC
110/220 VAC
EN50155
EN50121-4 UL60950-1 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
CE
FCC IEC61373
ITP-802GSM-LL V V 10 8 2 SFP 2 V Plan V V V -10~60℃
ITP-802GSM-HL V V 10 8 2 SFP 1 1 V Plan V V V -10~60℃
ITP-802GSM-ELL V V 10 8 2 SFP 2 V Plan V V V -40~75℃
ITP-802GSM-EHL V V 10 8 2 SFP 1 1 V Plan V V V -40~75℃
ITP-802GTM-LL V V 10 8 2 UTP 2 V Plan V V V -10~60℃
ITP-802GTM-HL V V 10 8 2 UTP 1 1 V Plan V V V -10~60℃
ITP-802GTM-ELL V V 10 8 2 UTP 2 V Plan V V V -40~75℃
ITP-802GTM-EHL V V 10 8 2 UTP 1 1 V Plan V V V -40~75℃
ITP-800M-LL V V 10 8 2 V Plan V V V -10~60℃
ITP-800M-HL V V 10 8 1 1 V Plan V V V -10~60℃
ITP-800M-ELL V V 10 8 2 V Plan V V V -40~75℃
ITP-800M-EHL V V 10 8 1 1 V Plan V V V -40~75℃
ITP 02GS8
Industrial
Transportation
Switch